PROVA MANUTENGAO CTF 19NOV2023

Result ACProducao - Geral

Place
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Name
COMBA Antonio
COSTA Andre
BORGES Henrique
MARINHO Eduardo
FERNANDES Manuel
LOPES Paulo
PINTO Alvaro
PEREIRA Carlos
TOMAS Guilherme
MENDANHA José
MOREIRA Carlos
ROCHA Jose
SILVA Joaquim
PEREIRA Eduardo
MARTINS Tiago
SOUSA Mariana
PEETERS Rudy
SEBE Manuel
SILVA Joaquim
SANTA COMBA Vera
COELHO Eduardo
MATOS Belmiro
CARVALHO Luis
SILVA Daniel
MENDANHA Venancio
PINTO Pedro
MAGALHAES Rui
FRETAS Jodo
PINTO Luis
PINTO Claudia
POCAS Antonio
ANDRADE Manuel
LEITE Henrique
GOMES Jose
OLIVEIRA Albino

Nr. Club

15428 CTF
14734 STBA
14788 CTF
13732 STBA
13262 STBA
15503 CTF
15651 acrFM
15457 STBA
15004 CTGaia
10060 CTF
4860 STP
13932 CTF
15080 CTSPR
13875 STBA
15419 CTF
15404 CTF
15246 CTF
11277 CTF
9664 CTF
15429 CTF
11371 STBA
13013 STBA
11112 STBA
13116 STBA
10061 CTF
11997 CTF
12754 STBA
2048 STBA
11110 STBA
12659 CTF
14333 STBA
4563 CTF
11782 STBA
14335 CTF
15458 STBA
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Res.
244
237
227
220
207
207
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198
195
189
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176
174
155
154
152
148
144
143
142
134
133
129
127
101

98
94
80
57
54
49
34
20

Innertens

(1x)
(1x)
(2x)
(1x)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(1x)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(2x)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(1x)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)
(Ox)

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



PROVA MANUTENGAO CTF 19NOV2023

Result Cproducdo P 30T

Place  Name Nr. Club Res. Innertens
1 REIS Andre 15116 CTF 83 74 82 239 (3x)
2 CRUZ Carlos 12242 CTF 87 74 76 237 (1x)
3 MATOS Belmiro 13013 STBA 8 75 74 235 (0x)
4 AIRES Paulo 7397 STBA 84 73 71 228 (0x)
5 ALMEIDA Alberto 14751 CTF 85 68 73 226 (0x)
6 PINTO Pedro 11997 CTF 81 76 67 224 (1x)
7 CARVALHO Luis 11112 STBA 85 71 63 219 (3x)
8 COELHO Eduardo 11371 STBA 83 67 68 218 (1x)
9 MAIA Mario 14784 CTF 73 52 54 179 (0x)
10 POCAS Antonio 14333 STBA 64 49 36 149 (0x)
11 MARINHO Eduardo 13732 STBA 59 44 33 136 (0x)
12 MACHADO Eduardo 6796 CTF 51 44 31 126 (1x)
13 LEITE Henrique 11782 STBA 53 38 21 112 (0x)
14 AIRES Pedro 9861 STBA 41 49 3 93 (0x) DNS
15 FRETAS Joao 2048 STBA 30 17 0 47 (0x) DNS
16 OLIVEIRA Albino 15458 STBA 9 0 0 9 (0x) DNS



Result Ccart - Geral

Name
1 FARIA Mario
2 RIBEIRO Carlos
3 FERREIRA Antonio
4 ARAUJO Manuel
5 DORES DAVID
6 SENDIM Augusto
7 LECA Antonio

Place

Result P10

Name
1 FARIA Mario

Place

Result BR50 - HV

Name
1 ALVES Jose

Place

Result BR50 - STD STOCK

Name
1 MONTEIRO Jorge

Place

Nr. Club
2000 CTF
17290 CTF
16504 CTF
10174 CTF
9639 CTF
7369 CTF
11197 CTF

Nr. Club
2000 CTF

Nr. Club
13914 CTF

Nr. Club
12317 CTF
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49
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65
37
33
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45

49
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62
52
49
49
44
29

56

47

47

66
67
62
55
42
51
26

71

48

45

64
67
24
49
41
52
19

76

43

48

Res. Innertens

274 (0x)
245 (0x)
201 (0x)
200 (0x)
197 (0x)
184 (0x)
107 (0x)

Res. Innertens
82 80 445 (3x)

Res. Innertens
46 229 (5x)

Res. Innertens
46 235 (8x)



